Automation & Controls Product Group of SVF Flow Controls, Inc.
INSTALLATION, OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
TM Discrete Valve Controllers
© SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@NextekControls.net • Visit www.NextekControls.net for the latest updates on this document • Specifications subject to change.
All documents posted on our website supersede all prior publications • [Document #SVF_NEXUS-LP/LPX_IOM • 03/22/2016]
IOM
TM

IOM
TM
NEXUS-LP AND NEXUS-LPX PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES PILOT COIL VOLTAGE SWITCHES/SENSORS POSITION INDICATOR
NEXUSLP=
TWO POSITION
DISCRETE VALVE
CONTROLLER
NEMA 4, 4X. IP67
NEXUSLPX=
TWO POSITION
DISCRETE VALVE
CONTROLLER
ATEX
4 = 110 VAC (< 2.8VA)
(Standard)
2 = C2 Coil 24VDC (< 1 W)
5 = 220VAC (< 2.8VA)
For Intrinsically Safe
3 = C3 Coil 24VDC (<1W)
Mechanical Switches
M2B= (Standard) 2 SPDT
15A 125-250VAC, 3A/24VDC
M50= 2 DPDT
15A 125-250VAC, 3A/24VDC
Optional Switches:
Proximity Sensors
Q30 =
Magnetic Reed Switch
2 SPDT 5-240VAC/VDC, 300mA
P30 = Inductive NPN-NO
3 wire 10-30 VDC, 150mA
P3A = Inductive NPN-NC
3 wire 10-30 VDC, 150mA
P3B = Inductive PNP-NO
3 wire 10-30 VDC, 150mA
P3C = Inductive PNP-NC
3 wire 10-30 VDC, 150mA
PP0 = (P & F) Inductive,
NC 2 wire 8VDC, 1mA
P20 = Inductive, NO
2 wire 10-30VDC, 150mA
Leave Blank for Standard
90 degree Position Indicator
Yellow Open, Red Closed
L = High Visibility Three Way
“L” Yellow Base,
Red Flow Bar
T = High Visibility Three Way
“T” Yellow Base,
Red Flow Bar